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1_1. (Itis more important for the Canadian government to focus on jobs than climate change at the moment.) To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H I

Base: All respondents 1003 486 517 241 382 380 87 333 480 103
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 95* 369 327 212

Strongly agree 296 148 149 68 120 109 28 120 104 45
30% 30% 29% 24% 30% 33% 29% 32% 32% 21%

C | |
Somewhat agree 421 190 230 121 163 137 49 159 126 86
42% 39% 44% 43% 41% 42% 52% 43% 39% 41%
H
Somewhat disagree 208 103 105 67 81 59 17 73 74 43
21% 21% 20% 24% 20% 18% 18% 20% 23% 20%
Strongly disagree 78 44 34 24 34 20 1 17 23 37
8% 9% 7% 9% 9% 6% 1% 5% 7% 18%
F FGH
Summary
Top2Box (Agree) 717 338 379 189 283 246 77 279 230 131
71% 70% 73% 67% 71% 76% 81% 76% 70% 62%
C HI |

Low2Box (Disagree) 286 147 139 91 115 79 18 90 97 81
29% 30% 27% 33% 29% 24% 19% 24% 30% 38%

E F FG
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1_2. (Canada should take serious action on climate change right now, even if it means higher deficits.) To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1003 486 517 241 382 380 87 333 480 103
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 95* 369 327 212
Strongly agree 192 93 99 62 70 60 11 49 61 71
19% 19% 19% 22% 17% 19% 11% 13% 19% 34%
G FGH
Somewhat agree 375 180 196 114 147 114 42 148 125 60
37% 37% 38% 41% 37% 35% 44% 40% 38% 28%
| |
Somewhat disagree 315 140 175 79 131 105 30 124 97 65
31% 29% 34% 28% 33% 32% 31% 34% 30% 31%
Strongly disagree 121 73 48 25 50 46 13 49 44 16
12% 15% 9% 9% 12% 14% 13% 13% 13% 7%
B
Summary
Top2Box (Agree) 567 273 294 176 217 174 53 197 186 131
57% 56% 57% 63% 55% 54% 55% 53% 57% 62%
E
Low2Box (Disagree) 436 213 223 104 181 151 42 172 141 80
43% 44% 43% 37% 45% 46% 45% 47% 43% 38%
C

Canadian Online Ipsos-Reid Express
February 17 - 23, 2009




Dominion Wiki Detailed tables

1_3. (Serious action on climate change should wait until the recession is behind us.) To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1003 486 517 241 382 380 87 333 480 103
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 95* 369 327 212
Strongly agree 131 83 48 34 51 46 13 63 41 14
13% 17% 9% 12% 13% 14% 13% 17% 13% 7%
B |
Somewhat agree 320 140 180 78 132 111 50 111 108 51
32% 29% 35% 28% 33% 34% 53% 30% 33% 24%
GHI
Somewhat disagree 345 150 195 106 130 109 28 132 110 75
34% 31% 38% 38% 33% 34% 29% 36% 34% 36%
A
Strongly disagree 207 113 94 63 85 59 5 63 68 72
21% 23% 18% 22% 21% 18% 5% 17% 21% 34%
F F FGH
Summary
Top2Box (Agree) 451 223 228 112 183 157 63 174 149 65
45% 46% 44% 40% 46% 48% 66% 47% 46% 31%
GHI | |
Low2Box (Disagree) 552 263 289 168 215 168 33 195 178 147
55% 54% 56% 60% 54% 52% 34% 53% 54% 69%
F F FGH
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1_4. (Development of the Alberta Tar Sands should stop until a clean method of extraction can be found.) To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1003 486 517 241 382 380 87 333 480 103
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 95* 369 327 212
Strongly agree 217 107 110 52 91 74 18 63 77 59
22% 22% 21% 19% 23% 23% 19% 17% 24% 28%
G G
Somewhat agree 423 176 247 151 162 111 43 162 131 87
42% 36% 48% 54% 41% 34% 45% 44% 40% 41%
A DE
Somewhat disagree 278 141 137 64 118 97 32 101 83 62
28% 29% 26% 23% 30% 30% 33% 27% 25% 29%
Strongly disagree 85 61 24 13 28 43 2 44 36 3
8% 13% 5% 5% % 13% 2% 12% 11% 2%
B CD Fl Fl
Summary
Top2Box (Agree) 641 283 357 203 252 185 61 224 208 147
64% 58% 69% 73% 63% 57% 64% 61% 64% 69%
A DE
Low2Box (Disagree) 362 202 160 77 146 140 34 145 119 65
36% 42% 31% 27% 37% 43% 36% 39% 36% 31%
B C C
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Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

1_5. (The Canadian government is less concerned about climate change than it was a year ago.) To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS | Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All respondents 1003 486 517 241 382 380 87 333 480 103
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 95* 369 327 212
Strongly agree 157 95 61 47 56 53 13 45 46 54
16% 20% 12% 17% 14% 16% 14% 12% 14% 25%

B GH

Somewhat agree 467 216 251 125 186 156 39 170 166 92
47% 44% 49% 45% 47% 48% 41% 46% 51% 44%

Somewhat disagree 331 156 176 93 137 101 39 134 103 56
33% 32% 34% 33% 34% 31% 41% 36% 32% 26%

|

Strongly disagree 48 19 29 15 19 14 5 21 12 10

5% 4% 6% 5% 5% 4% 5% 6% 4% 5%
Summary

Top2Box (Agree) 624 311 313 172 242 209 52 214 212 146
62% 64% 60% 62% 61% 64% 55% 58% 65% 69%

F

Low2Box (Disagree) 379 174 205 108 156 116 43 155 115 66
38% 36% 40% 38% 39% 36% 45% 42% 35% 31%
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1_6. (The Canadian government should only adopt economic stimulus measures that are environmentally sustainable.) To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1003 486 517 241 382 380 87 333 480 103
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 95* 369 327 212
Strongly agree 233 108 126 77 88 68 11 69 81 72
23% 22% 24% 28% 22% 21% 12% 19% 25% 34%
FG FG
Somewhat agree 495 226 269 144 200 151 58 195 151 91
49% 47% 52% 51% 50% 46% 61% 53% 46% 43%
HI
Somewhat disagree 216 114 102 a7 89 79 22 81 74 39
22% 23% 20% 17% 22% 24% 23% 22% 23% 19%
C
Strongly disagree 59 38 22 12 21 27 4 25 21 9
6% 8% 4% 4% 5% 8% 4% 7% 7% 4%
B
Summary
Top2Box (Agree) 728 334 394 221 288 219 69 264 232 163
73% 69% 76% 79% 72% 67% 73% 71% 71% 7%
A E
Low2Box (Disagree) 275 152 123 59 110 106 26 105 95 48
27% 31% 24% 21% 28% 33% 27% 29% 29% 23%
B C
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2_1. (Under President Obama, | think the US will do more to tackle climate change than Canada will.) To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS | Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All respondents 1003 486 517 241 382 380 87 333 480 103
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 95* 369 327 212

Strongly agree 186 93 94 56 73 57 15 63 61 47
19% 19% 18% 20% 18% 18% 16% 17% 19% 22%

Somewhat agree 494 224 270 154 176 165 53 175 153 114
49% 46% 52% 55% 44% 51% 56% 47% 47% 54%
D
Somewhat disagree 264 131 133 54 119 91 24 105 95 40
26% 27% 26% 19% 30% 28% 25% 28% 29% 19%
¢} ¢} |
Strongly disagree 58 37 21 15 31 12 3 27 17 11
6% 8% 4% 5% 8% 4% 3% 7% 5% 5%
B E
Summary

Top2Box (Agree) 681 317 364 210 248 222 68 237 214 161
68% 65% 70% 75% 62% 68% 71% 64% 66% 76%

D GH

Low2Box (Disagree) 322 168 154 69 150 103 27 132 113 51
32% 35% 30% 25% 38% 32% 29% 36% 34% 24%

C | |
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2_2. (Canada should meet its Kyoto commitments even if this results in higher costs of living for Canadians.) To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All respondents 1003 486 517 241 382 380 87 333 480 103
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 95* 369 327 212

Strongly agree 156 83 73 57 51 48 8 34 54 60
16% 17% 14% 20% 13% 15% 8% 9% 17% 28%
D FG FGH

Somewhat agree 356 164 192 93 149 114 33 135 117 70
36% 34% 37% 33% 37% 35% 35% 37% 36% 33%
Somewhat disagree 332 146 186 92 133 107 39 132 96 66
33% 30% 36% 33% 33% 33% 41% 36% 29% 31%
H
Strongly disagree 158 93 66 37 65 56 16 68 60 15
16% 19% 13% 13% 16% 17% 16% 18% 18% 7%
B | | |
Summary

Top2Box (Agree) 512 247 266 151 200 162 41 170 172 130
51% 51% 51% 54% 50% 50% 43% 46% 52% 62%

FG

Low2Box (Disagree) 491 239 252 129 198 163 55 199 155 81
49% 49% 49% 46% 50% 50% 57% 54% 48% 38%

| |
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2_3. (Canada and the US should harmonize their climate change policies.) To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1003 486 517 241 382 380 87 333 480 103
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 95* 369 327 212
Strongly agree 364 188 176 102 126 136 31 137 126 70
36% 39% 34% 37% 32% 42% 33% 37% 38% 33%
D
Somewhat agree 550 247 303 150 232 168 53 199 170 127
55% 51% 59% 54% 58% 52% 56% 54% 52% 60%
A
Somewhat disagree 61 36 26 20 25 16 9 21 21 11
6% 7% 5% 7% 6% 5% 9% 6% 6% 5%
Strongly disagree 29 15 13 8 15 6 2 12 10 4
3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 2% 2% 3% 3% 2%
Summary
Top2Box (Agree) 913 435 478 252 358 303 84 336 296 197
91% 90% 92% 90% 90% 93% 88% 91% 91% 93%
Low2Box (Disagree) 90 51 39 28 40 22 11 33 31 14
9% 10% 8% 10% 10% 7% 12% 9% 9% %
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3_1. (lam doing my fair share to fight climate change.) And to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H I

Base: All respondents 1003 486 517 241 382 380 87 333 480 103
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 95* 369 327 212

Strongly agree 217 108 109 64 83 70 15 73 68 60
22% 22% 21% 23% 21% 21% 16% 20% 21% 28%

F
Somewhat agree 637 294 344 163 264 210 68 244 211 114
64% 60% 66% 58% 66% 65% 71% 66% 65% 54%

| | |

Somewhat disagree 126 71 55 46 44 36 9 43 39 35
13% 15% 11% 17% 11% 11% 10% 12% 12% 16%

Strongly disagree 23 13 10 7 7 9 3 9 8 3
2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% 3% 1%

Summary
Top2Box (Agree) 854 401 453 227 347 280 83 317 279 174
85% 83% 87% 81% 87% 86% 87% 86% 85% 82%
A

Low2Box (Disagree) 149 84 65 53 51 45 12 52 48 37

15% 17% 13% 19% 13% 14% 13% 14% 15% 18%
B
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3_2. (lam prepared to pay more for an energy-efficient product.) And to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All respondents 1003 486 517 241 382 380 87 333 480 103
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 95* 369 327 212

Strongly agree 150 73 7 56 59 36 8 38 49 55
15% 15% 15% 20% 15% 11% 8% 10% 15% 26%
E FGH

Somewhat agree 515 229 286 148 187 181 60 188 163 105
51% 47% 55% 53% 47% 56% 62% 51% 50% 49%

A D H

Somewhat disagree 251 133 118 58 111 82 20 101 88 42
25% 27% 23% 21% 28% 25% 21% 27% 27% 20%

Strongly disagree 86 50 37 18 42 27 7 42 27 11
9% 10% % 6% 10% 8% 8% 11% 8% 5%

Summary

Top2Box (Agree) 665 302 363 204 245 216 68 226 212 159
66% 62% 70% 73% 62% 67% 71% 61% 65% 75%

A D GH

Low2Box (Disagree) 338 183 155 76 153 109 28 143 115 52
34% 38% 30% 27% 38% 33% 29% 39% 35% 25%

B C | |
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3_3. (lam less likely to pay more for an environmentally-friendly product than | was a year ago.) And to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS | Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |

Base: All respondents 1003 486 517 241 382 380 87 333 480 103
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 95* 369 327 212

Strongly agree 89 45 44 29 35 24 11 31 34 12
9% 9% 8% 10% 9% 8% 11% 8% 10% 6%

Somewhat agree 366 185 181 88 148 131 43 150 121 53
37% 38% 35% 31% 37% 40% 45% 41% 37% 25%

C | | |

Somewhat disagree 402 184 218 117 147 138 37 146 131 88
40% 38% 42% 42% 37% 42% 39% 39% 40% 42%

Strongly disagree 147 72 75 47 68 32 5 42 41 59
15% 15% 14% 17% 17% 10% 5% 12% 13% 28%
E E F FGH

Summary

Top2Box (Agree) 455 230 225 117 183 155 54 181 155 65

45% 47% 43% 42% 46% 48% 56% 49% 47% 31%
| | |

Low2Box (Disagree) 548 255 293 163 215 170 41 188 172 146
55% 53% 57% 58% 54% 52% 44% 51% 53% 69%
FGH
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3_4. (lam more concerned about climate change today than | was a year ago.) And to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I
Overlap formulae used. * small base

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 [ 55+ <HS [ HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All respondents 1003 486 517 241 382 380 87 333 480 103
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 95* 369 327 212
Strongly agree 198 97 101 75 69 54 15 80 56 47
20% 20% 19% 27% 17% 17% 16% 22% 17% 22%
DE
Somewhat agree 395 168 227 112 160 123 35 144 129 87
39% 35% 44% 40% 40% 38% 37% 39% 40% 41%
A
Somewhat disagree 342 184 158 85 140 117 38 118 113 73
34% 38% 31% 30% 35% 36% 39% 32% 35% 34%
B
Strongly disagree 68 36 32 9 29 30 7 27 28 6
% % 6% 3% % 9% 7% 7% 9% 3%
C C |
Summary
Top2Box (Agree) 593 266 327 187 229 177 51 224 186 133
59% 55% 63% 67% 58% 55% 53% 61% 57% 63%
A DE
Low2Box (Disagree) 410 220 190 93 169 148 45 145 141 79
41% 45% 37% 33% 42% 45% 47% 39% 43% 37%
B C C
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3_5. (lam less concerned about climate change today than | was a year ago.) And to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 [ 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H I
Base: All respondents 1003 486 517 241 382 380 87 333 480 103
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 95* 369 327 212
Strongly agree 54 30 24 18 17 20 9 24 17 4
5% 6% 5% 6% 4% 6% 9% 7% 5% 2%
|
Somewhat agree 256 145 111 63 107 87 29 99 86 43
26% 30% 21% 22% 27% 27% 30% 27% 26% 20%
B
Somewhat disagree 465 209 257 134 177 154 42 162 156 106
46% 43% 50% 48% 45% 47% 44% 44% 48% 50%
Strongly disagree 228 102 125 65 98 65 16 84 69 59
23% 21% 24% 23% 25% 20% 16% 23% 21% 28%
Summary
Top2Box (Agree) 310 175 136 80 123 107 37 123 103 47
31% 36% 26% 29% 31% 33% 39% 33% 31% 22%
B | |
Low2Box (Disagree) 693 311 382 200 275 218 58 246 224 165
69% 64% 74% 71% 69% 67% 61% 67% 69% 78%
A FG
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3_6. (I believe that Canada will have an environmentally-sustainable economy within my lifetime.) And to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS | Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H I
Base: All respondents 1003 486 517 241 382 380 87 333 480 103
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 95* 369 327 212
Strongly agree 93 48 45 38 35 20 9 28 30 26
9% 10% 9% 14% 9% 6% 9% 8% 9% 13%
E
Somewhat agree 495 225 271 139 202 154 46 188 170 91
49% 46% 52% 50% 51% 47% 48% 51% 52% 43%
Somewhat disagree 350 176 174 94 131 126 37 131 109 73
35% 36% 34% 33% 33% 39% 38% 36% 33% 35%
Strongly disagree 64 36 28 9 29 26 4 21 18 21
6% 7% 5% 3% 7% 8% 5% 6% 5% 10%
C C
Summary
Top2Box (Agree) 588 273 315 177 238 173 54 217 200 118
59% 56% 61% 63% 60% 53% 57% 59% 61% 56%
E
Low2Box (Disagree) 415 212 202 102 160 152 41 152 127 94
41% 44% 39% 37% 40% 47% 43% 41% 39% 44%
C
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3_7. (I'think I'm doing more than most people when it comes to helping the environment.) And to what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements:

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - FIG/H/I

Overlap formulae used. * small base

Detailed tables

GENDER AGE EDUCATION
Total Male [ Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS [ PostSec [ UnivGrad
A B C D E F G H I
Base: All respondents 1003 486 517 241 382 380 87 333 480 103
Weighted 1003 485 518 280 398 325 95* 369 327 212
Strongly agree 152 83 69 49 61 42 13 52 47 39
15% 17% 13% 17% 15% 13% 14% 14% 14% 19%
Somewhat agree 555 260 295 153 224 178 52 196 186 121
55% 54% 57% 55% 56% 55% 55% 53% 57% 57%
Somewhat disagree 272 128 145 72 101 99 27 113 84 49
27% 26% 28% 26% 25% 31% 28% 31% 26% 23%
Strongly disagree 24 15 10 7 12 6 3 9 10 2
2% 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% 3% 2% 3% 1%
Summary
Top2Box (Agree) 707 343 363 201 285 220 65 248 233 161
70% 71% 70% 72% 72% 68% 69% 67% 71% 76%
Low2Box (Disagree) 296 142 154 78 113 105 30 121 94 51
30% 29% 30% 28% 28% 32% 31% 33% 29% 24%
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